City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

2019-428 Version: 1 Name:

Contract Status: Approved
10/1/2019 In control: City Council
10/7/2019 Final action: 10/7/2019

Contract - Willard Dairy Road/Kendall Road - Water Main Extension

City Council is requested to award a contract to Breece Enterprises Inc. in the amount of $630,948.00
for water main extensions to Willard Dairy Road/Kendall Road to improve water quality, fire protection
and provide future services to residential and commercial development.

Attachments: 1. 4. Willard Dairy Rd and Kendale Rd Water Main Extensions
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/7/2019 1 City Council approved Pass
10/3/2019 1 Finance Committee Committee Recommended Approval Pass

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

