City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

2019-445 Version: 1 Name:

Contract Status: Approved
10/2/2019 In control: City Council
10/7/2019 Final action: 10/7/2019

Contract - Samet Corporation - New High Point Police Headquarters/Communications Center

Council is requested to approve an early construction package to Samet Corporation in an amount not
to exceed $5,017,482.00 for the construction renovations to the new High Point Police Headquarters
and Communications Center. Approving this early package will allow for work to begin immediately on
the building.

Committee of the Whole

1730 Westchester Drive, 2/3 Bonds Municipal Building Bonds, GO Bonds, Police Facility, Police
Headquarters

Attachments: 1. 9. Early Construction Contract - Samet Corp - New HPPD
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/7/2019 1 City Council approved Pass
10/3/2019 1 Finance Committee Committee Recommended Approval Pass

Contract - Samet Corporation - New High Point Police Headquarters/Communications Center

Council is requested to approve an early construction package to Samet Corporation in an amount not to exceed
$5,017,482.00 for the construction renovations to the new High Point Police Headquarters and
Communications Center. Approving this early package will allow for work to begin immediately on the

building.

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

