
Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

City of High Point

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12019-429 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Approved

File created: In control:10/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2019 10/7/2019

Title: Contract - Johnson Controls Security System - Parks & Recreation
City Council is requested to approve an amendment to a contract with Johnson Controls Security
Solutions, LLC in the amount of $106,541.80 to provide security services at City Parks and Recreation
facilities.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5. Johnson Controls Contact - Amendment 2 September 2019

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council10/7/2019 1 Pass

Committee Recommended ApprovalFinance Committee10/3/2019 1 Pass

Contract - Johnson Controls Security System - Parks & Recreation
City Council is requested to approve an amendment to a contract with Johnson Controls Security Solutions,
LLC in the amount of $106,541.80 to provide security services at City Parks and Recreation facilities.
[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

